
$8.00

Customize your plan by adding Theme Packs - $8.00/ea                                                                                                   

+$8.00 /theme

+3.50 - $20.00 ea.

+$14.95 /mo.

+$5.00 /mo.

60 Mbps
10 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

+$8.00 /theme

+3.50 - $20.00 ea.

+$14.95 /mo.

+$5.00 /mo.

60 Mbps
10 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

+$8.00 /theme

+3.50 - $20.00 ea.

+$5.00 /mo.

120 Mbps
10 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

+$8.00 /theme

+3.50 - $20.00 ea.

+$5.00 /mo.

120 Mbps
10 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

+$5.00 /mo.

120 Mbps
10 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

+$5.00 /mo.

1 Gbps
100 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

.

60 Mbps
10 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $7.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

.

120 Mbps
10 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $7.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

.

360 Mbps
100 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $7.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

.

1 Gbps
100 Mbps

UNLIMITED

+ $7.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.
+ $4.00 /mo.

4¢/min

WTC Cable TV, Internet, & Phone

Internet
on 12 month contract

84$ 95
Internet

on 12 month contract

94$ 95
Internet

on 12 month contract

99$ 95
Internet

on 12 month contract

109$ 95

Internet & Phone
on 12 month contract

109$ 95
Internet & Phone

on 12 month contract

119$ 95
Internet & Phone

on 12 month contract

124$ 95
Internet & Phone

on 12 month contract

134$ 95
Internet, TV, & Phone

with 24 month contract

229$ 95
Internet, TV, & Phone

with 24 month contract

219$ 95
Internet, TV, & Phone

with 24 month contract

159$ 95
Internet & TV

with 24 month contract

144$ 95
Internet, TV, & Phone

with 24 month contract

134$ 95
Internet & TV

with 24 month contract

127$ 95

TELEVISION

WTC BASICS
45 Channels

WTC FAVOURITES 
All Basics + 30 More Channels

THEME PACKS

YOUR CHOICE CHANNELS

WHOLEHOME PVR

FLEX PVR Requires WholeHome PVR

INTERNET

DOWNLOAD SPEED
UPLOAD SPEED

DATA

Wi-Fi Plus Managed Wi-Fi

Wi-Fi Pro *Advanced Parental Control

Wi-Fi Protect *Network Level Security

*Wi-Fi Plus Required

PHONE

5 CALLING FEATURES
 
LONG DISTANCE CALLING

PRICE

BUNDLES

HIGHSPEED INTERNET

UNLIMITED
 60

UNLIMITED
 120

UNLIMITED
360

UNLIMITED
GIG

BASICS 
DUO

BASICS 
TRIO

FAVOURITES  
DUO

FAVOURITES  
TRIO

ULTIMATE 
TRIO

GIGABIT 
TRIO



CABLE
PLANS

15$ 00
October 2023.  All products subject to change without notice. Prices do not include applicable taxes. All rights reserved.

BASIC LINE-UP

Remote Technical Support

Free Equipment 
Repair or Replacement

Device Connection Assistance

Fully managed by WTC!
So we can fix issues before they occur.

Basic Network Management
with WTC Connect App

Advanced Network Controls
Usage Insights in WTC Connect App for 
each connected device in your home.

Content Priority Control
Set which devices or activities take 
priority on your connection.  

Advanced Parental Controls
Turn off or pause Wi-Fi. Decide when 
devices should be offline, by Internet 
user. 

Check Usage
Review online usage by profile for an 
overview of where a user is spending 
time.

Network Level Security
Proactively blocks malicious websites, 
viruses, and intrusions.

Traffic Monitoring & Intrusion Detection
 

Wi-Fi Plus, Wi-Fi Pro, & Wi-Fi Protect:

Your Wi-Fi experience is your Internet experience. Our 
managed Wi-Fi Ad-ons (Wi-Fi Plus, Wi-Fi Pro, and Wi-Fi 
Protect) get you the most our of your services. Add all 
three options for the Ultimate Internet Experience.

Wi-Fi
PLUS

Wi-Fi
PRO

Wi-Fi
PROTECT

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50$3.50

$3.50$3.50

$3.50$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $20.00

These packs are add-ons only and not included in the Ultimate and Gigabit Plans.

$14.99$19.99

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00$15.00

$6.00

$3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $7.00$6.00 $6.00 $4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$6.00$5.00$4.00

$4.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $3.50$3.50 $6.00$5.00$4.00$4.00

$3.50 $3.50 $4.00

$3.50 $3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $5.00$4.00 $4.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50 $7.00$4.00 $7.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50$8.00 $6.00 $5.00

$3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 $7.00$7.00$7.00$7.00$7.00 $6.00 $4.00$5.00

$3.50$3.50$3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$3.50 $3.50$6.00$4.00 $4.00 $5.00


